
Belgian Club Relay 2022
Gives 28.8.2022

Pégase CO

Hugues LUYCKFASSEEL
Altaïr Orientation
Circuit : Belgian club Relay (#6) 

--/32 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. COLG 1 4:28:41
2. TROL 1 4:40:57
3. OMEGA 4 4:45:171. 95 00:08:45 590m 14'50"/km

2. 92 00:05:50 00:14:35 288m 20'15"/km
3. 90 00:07:56 00:22:31 299m 26'32"/km
4. 85 00:03:44 00:26:15 135m 27'39"/km
5. 78 00:06:30 00:32:45 584m 11'08"/km
6. 88 00:05:20 00:38:05 222m 24'01"/km
7. 97 00:10:28 00:48:33 147m 71'12"/km
8. 77 00:05:11 00:53:44 120m 43'12"/km
9. 106 00:01:57 00:55:41 62m 31'27"/km

10. 112 00:15:07 01:10:48 64m 236'12"/km
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